
From: Terje Rod-Larsen < 
Sent: Friday, March 20, 2015 5:49 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: 2 papers for meeting on pandemics 
Attachments: 18032015_Geneva meeting on pandemics Agenda rev. 1.docx; ATT00001.htm; 

28012015_Geneva meeting on pandemics final.docx; ATT00002.htm 

Sent from my iPhone 

B=gin forwarded message: 

From: Walter Kemp <kemp@ipinst.org> 
Date: Marc= 20, 2015 at 15:24:17 GMT+1 
To: Terje Rod-Larsen <rod-larsen@ipinst.org> Cc:</=> Michael Sarnitz <sarnitz@ipinst=org <mailto:sarnitz@ipinst.org> 
>, Johanna Borstner <b=rstner@ipinst.org <mailto:borstner@ipinst.org», Andrea Pfanzelter <pfanzelter@ipinst.org 
<mailto:pfanzel=er@ipinst.org», Camilla Reksten-Monsen «= href="mailto:reksten@ipinst.org">reksten@ipinst.org>, 
Kathrin Ka=singer <kaisinger@ipinst.org <mailto:kaisinger@ipinst.org> 
Subject: 2 papers for meeting on pandemics 

<=div> 

Terje, 

=p class="MsoNormal">Please find attached a new vers=on of the agenda (there was a mistake in the one that I sent 
yesterday), a=d the revised version of the concept note (including a quote from the Gate= editorial that you sent this 
morning). 

I hope this helps. 

Walter 
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